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ADAC MX MASTERS Dreetz 14-15 August 2021 Reg.Nr. MX-12343/21

Class: MX Masters Tracklength: 1.750 m

Startgrid MX-Masters 1st and 2nd and 3rd Heat

Pos. No.
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40

226
911
105
107
926
92

315
37

75

66

260
313
108
238
199
262
727
177
21

955
278
227
441
491
822
826
891
119
159
387
415
777
52

200
834
198
234
859
187
10

Reserve

1

420

Name

Koch, Tom
Tixier, Jordi
Genot, Cyril
van Berkel, Lars
Delincé, Jeremy
Macuks, Toms
Ecca, Gianluca
Krestinov, Gert
Roosiorg, Hardi
Koch, Tim
Koch, Nico
Polak, Petr
Ekerold, Stefan
Platt, Lukas
Griekspoor, Lars
Stender, Mike
Maillard, Boris

Wiinsche, Franziskus

Asmanov, Dmitry
Chetnicki, Gabriel
Vermijl, Thomas
Gallwitz, Vincent
Eggers, Phillip
Haberland, Paul
Bolink, Mike
Leerkes, Nick
Ulirich, Paul
Hohr, Louis
Linke, Tobias
Horst, Jan
Wolfgang, Oliver
Schwella, Eric
Winter, Martin
Abbing, Dave
Hoffmann, Toni
Hansson, Jesper
Frank, Stefan
Peter, Vincent
Haack, Felix

Pélzleithner, Alexander

Owczarzak, Florian

FNM
DMSB
FFM
FMB
KNMV
FMB
LaMSF
DMSB
EMF
EMF
DMSB
DMSB
ACCR
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
FMU
PZM
FMB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
SVEMO
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
AMF

DMSB

Nat./ Hometown Trademark
GER/ Wormstedt KTM

FRA/ d’huison longueville KTM

BEL/ Riemst KTM

NED/ Veghel Honda
BEL/ Beyne-Heusay Honda
LAT/ Balozi KTM
GER/ Korschenbroich Husqvarna
EST/ Saku Honda
EST/ Balen KTM
GER/ Bad Sulza OS Worm¢Husqvarna
GER/ Braunschweig Yamaha
CZE/ Klatovy Yamaha
GER/ Willich Husqgvarna
GER/ Gummersbach Kawasaki
NED/ Nieuw Vennep KTM
GER/ Eutin Yamaha
FRA/ Weimar Suzuki
GER/ Kliden KTM

UKR/ Kiev KTM

POL/ Weimar Suzuki
BEL/ Helchteren KTM
GER/ Rheinberg KTM
GER/ Séllichau KTM
GER/ Erfurt Honda
NED/ Holten KTM

NED/ Apeldoorn KTM
GER/ Duisburg Kawasaki
GER/ Stockelsdorf KTM
GER/ Berlin Kawasaki
GER/ Altenahr KTM
GER/ Bibra KTM
GER/ Cottbus GasGas
GER/ Rehau Husqvarna
GER/ Vreden KTM
GER/ Wismar Yamaha
SWE/ Landskrona KTM
GER/ Koénigsbrunn Honda
GER/ Berlin KTM
GER/ Tessin Kawasaki
AUT/ Wolkersdorf Husqgvarna
GER/ Giilitz - Reetz KTM

Entrant / Team

Kosak Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

CKK Honda MX team

KMP Honda Racing

Castrol Power1 Moto-Base Concept
Team Bauerschmidt MB33

KMP Honda Racing

Sahkar Racing

Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport Schmitz
SHR Motorsports

hostettler Yamaha Racing

Team Bauerschmidt MB33

DW- Racing

Team Griekspoor

SHR Motorsports

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
KM Kaczmarek Motorsport

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport
stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki
Becker Racing

HPM Racing

Castrol Power1 Moto-Base Concept
KMP Honda Racing

WPM

Quality MX team

VisuAlz Production by SAS Kawasski
BvZ Racing Team
monster-energy-kawasaki- elf-team-pfeil

Team Theiner
SixtySeven-Racing-Team by MH Racing
RGS MX Team

DIRT DIVISION

Team Waldmann

Kosak Racing Team
FirstMX Racing
Motorradclub Wolkersdorf

MOTO INDUSTRIES Race Division

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of the course Raimund Adam:

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:

Printed:

14.08.2021 11:18

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:

Race Director Marcel Dornhofer:

Posted at:

h

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se



